

NAGAR Panchayat Powakhali

N / S :-	नगर पंचायत पौआखाली के वार्ड सं०-०७ मे PWD मेन रोड से अशाफाक जी के घर होते हुए अस्फाक जी के मील तक पी०सी०सी० सड़क का निर्माण कार्य।		
1	Estimate Amount	=	₹ 7,75,600.00
2	BOQ Amount	=	₹ 7,64,887.00
3	Cost Of BOQ	=	₹ 2,500.00
4	Earnest Money	=	₹ 15,600.00

B.O.Q

SL.NO	REF OF SOR	ITEM OF WORKS	UNIT	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT (Rs)
1	2.28 BCD	providing local sand filling including watering, ramming Consolidating and Dressing with all comp job and direction of E/I	Cum	53.38	287.30	₹ 15,336.07
2	11.75 BCD	Providing designation 100-B Brick Edge Soling filled with Local sand including cost of watering taxes, Royalty all Completed job as per Building Specifiaction and direcation of E/I	Sqm	350.37	418.8	₹ 1,46,734.96
3	4.1.2 BCD	Providing PCC (1.1:5.3) with Coarse sand and 20 mm nominal size aggregate with all comp job and direction of E/I	Cum	53.38	4420.80	₹ 2,35,982.30
4	5.9.1 BCD	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for :Foundations, footings, bases of columns, etc. for mass concrete	Sqm	35.04	211.60	₹ 7,414.46
				Total	=	₹ 4,05,467.79
		Add Additionat GST 5.36 % (for 6% GST Dofference) (A)			=	₹ 4,27,200.86
5		Extra Cost of Materials :-				
	i	Bricks	NOS	18836.00	378.28	₹ 7,125.28
	ii	Cement	MT	21.35	115.13	₹ 2,458.03
					Total (B) RS-	₹ 9,583.31
		Carriage of Materials				
	i	Bricks for (1 + 7 Km lead)	Nos	18836.00	1238.66	₹ 23,331.40
	ii	Local sand for lead	Cum	63.90	277.20	₹ 17,713.08
	iii	Coarse sand for lead (Jagdishpur)	Cum	22.96	4309.29	₹ 98,941.30
	iv	Stone Chips for lead Pakur	Cum	45.38	2703.88	₹ 1,22,702.07
				Total	=	₹ 2,62,687.85
		Add GST on Carriage @ 18 %			Total 18% GST (C) RS	₹ 3,09,971.67
6		Add Seigniorage Materials				
	i	Bricks	Nos	18836.00	512.8	₹ 9,659.10
	ii	Local sand for lead	Cum	63.90	14.20	₹ 907.38
	iii	Coarse sand for lead (Jagdishpur)	Cum	22.96	17.60	₹ 404.10
	iv	Stone Chips for lead Pakur	Cum	45.38	59.50	₹ 2,700.11
						₹ 13,670.69
					Total 18% GST (D) RS	₹ 16,131.41




7		PN Name Plate & Photogarphy	Nos	1	5000	₹ 5,000.00
		Sub Total (A+B+C+D)				₹ 7,67,887.25
		Say Total Amount				₹ 7,67,887.00

13/06/26
AE

GOO approved from Serial No-1 to 7 for
Rs. 7,64,887.00 / (i.e Seven Lacs Sixty Seven
Thousand Eighty Eight Hundred Eighty Seven Only)

13/06/26

कार्यपालिक अभियंता
नगर विकास प्रमंडल, किशनगंज